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The menu of Baan Thai from Panorama City includes 108 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $13.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Baan Thai has established itself as a
standout in the world of Thai cuisine, captivating diners with its vibrant flavors and exceptional service. Guests
rave about signature dishes like the Cashew Chicken, gyoza, and the remarkable coconut shrimp soup, often
describing them as the best they've ever tasted. While some patrons have found certain dishes lacking, the
overwhelming consensus is that the quality and taste far outweigh any concerns about pricing. With a warm
atmosphere and friendly staff, Baan Thai invites food lovers to indulge in its culinary delights, promising a
memorable dining experience that keeps them coming back for more.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.5

Thai

THAI TEA

Vegetarian

33. YELLOW CURRY $17.0

Side Dishes

RICE

Pork

60. BBQ PORK $9.5

Rice
43. COMBINATION FRIED RICE $17.0

Side Orders

STEAMED BROWN RICE

Chicken

47. CASHEW CHICKEN $16.8

Sauces

BBQ

Appetizer

3. CREAM CHEESE WONTON $8.0

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Indian
ROTI

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Curry

31. PANANG CURRY

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Chinese Dishes
CASHEW CHICKEN

Vegetable

51. BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER
SAUCE

Water

PERRIER

Hot Drinks

TEA

Thai Fried Rice

39. SPICY FRIED RICE

Entree

48. SWEET AND SOUR

$4.5

$3.5

$17.0

$16.8

$3.5

$16.0

$16.8



Baan Thai Menu

Pan Fried Noodles

29. KAl KUA $16.0
Thai Salads

19. PAPAYA SALAD $14.5
Stir Fried Noodles

30. RAD NAH $16.0

Special Lunch

2. BBQ CHICKEN LUNCH $13.0
Oodles Of Noodles
27. CHOW MEIN $16.3

Lunch Special - Chicken

6. ORANGE CHICKEN LUNCH $13.0

Classic Thai Soups

13. TOM KHA KAI

Shaved Ice Series

ICE CREAM SMOOTHIE $4.5

Simply Delicious

28. PAD KEE MAO $16.3
Lo Mein/Pad
Thai/Vermicelli/Mei Fun
25. PAD THAI $16.3
Chef&#39;S Specials

60. BBQ CHICKEN $16.8

Organic Coffee
&Amp;Amp; Tea

ICED GREEN TEA $3.5

Extras &Amp;Amp; Side
Dishes

STEAMED JASMINE RICE

Salad

20. HOUSE SALAD $15.5
FRIED FISH WITH GREEN APPLE

SALAD $20.0
Dessert
FRIED BANANA $7.0

FRIED BANANA WITH ICE CREAM $7.0

Curries

35. PINEAPPLE CURRY $11.5
36. KANG SOM CHA-OM CURRY $13.5

Lunch Specials

5. MIXED VEGETABLES LUNCH $13.0

9. GREEN CURRY LUNCH $13.0
Asian

EGG ROLL $8.0
GYOZA $8.0
Salads

17. LARB SALAD $15.5
21. BEEF SALAD $15.5
22. SEAFOOD SALAD $23.5
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Beverages 5. FRIED CALAMARI $12.0
FRUIT SMOOTHIE $4.5 6. ROYAL SHRIMP $12.0
REGULAR ICED TEA $3.5
THAI COFFEE Popular ltems

7. SATAY $15.5
Rices 55. ORANGE CHICKEN $16.8
40. PAD KA PAOW OVER RICE $16.0 32. GREEN CURRY $17.0
45. SHRIMP PASTE RICE $17.0 34. RED CURRY $9.5
46. JERKY OVER RICE WITH FRIED .0 26. PAD SEE EW $16.3
EGG

, Fried Rice

Ingredlents Used 37. HOUSE FRIED RICE $16.0
COCONUT VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $15.5
SHRIMP 41. PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $16.5
BANANA 42. CRAB FRIED RICE $16.5
These Types Of Dishes 44. SEAFOOD FRIED RICE $23.5

FRIED RICE
Are Being Served
ICE CREAM $3.0 Soups
CHICKEN 8. SEAFOOD SOUP
Soup 9. TOM YUM KUNG

10. TOM YUM KAI

Seafood 11. TOM KHA SEAFOOD SOUP
63. BLACK PEPPERCORN $20.0 12 TOM KHA KUNG
64. FISH CURRY $20.0 14. SILKEN TOFU SOUP
25, FIIED FISHWITH MANGO $13.0 15. VEGETABLE SOUP
66. PAD KA PAOW SEAFOOD $23.5 16. WONTON SOUP
Entrées Lunch Special
L FRIED TOEU $8.0 1. PAD THAI LUNCH $13.0
5 ERIED WONTON $8.0 3. PAD KA PAOW LUNCH $13.0
4. SHRIMP CAKE $13.5 4. BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER $13.0

SAUCE LUNCH
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7. TERIYAKI LUNCH

8. YELLOW CURRY LUNCH

10. PRIK KING LUNCH

11. PANANG LUNCH

12. GARLIC AND PEPPER LUNCH
13. SWEET AND SOUR LUNCH

A La Carte

50. PAD PRIK KING
52. MIXED VEGETABLE

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$16.8
$16.5

53.

PAD KA PAOW

54. CRISPY PORK WITH CHINESE
BROCCOLI

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

TERIYAKI

GARLIC AND PEPPER

PAD WOON SEN

THAI OMELET

BBQ BEEF

PORK JERKY

EGGPLANT SAUTEED SPICYE

$16.8

$16.8

$16.8
$16.8
$16.8
$16.5
$10.5
$16.8
$16.8

Baan Thai

13541 Roscoe Blvd, Panorama
City, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
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