



https://menuweb.menu 13541 Roscoe Blvd, Panorama City, United States +18187803899 - https://www.baanthaila.com/









The **menu of Baan Thai** from Panorama City includes **108** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$13.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Baan Thai has established itself as a standout in the world of Thai cuisine, captivating diners with its vibrant flavors and exceptional service. Guests rave about signature dishes like the Cashew Chicken, gyoza, and the remarkable coconut shrimp soup, often describing them as the best they've ever tasted. While some patrons have found certain dishes lacking, the overwhelming consensus is that the quality and taste far outweigh any concerns about pricing. With a warm atmosphere and friendly staff, Baan Thai invites food lovers to indulge in its culinary delights, promising a memorable dining experience that keeps them coming back for more.



Non Alcoholic Drinks		Indian	
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.5	ROTI	\$4.5
Thai THAI TEA		Soft Drinks LEMONADE	\$3.5
Vegetarian 33. YELLOW CURRY	\$17.0	Curry 31. PANANG CURRY	\$17.0
Side Dishes		Appetizers COCONUT SHRIMP	
Pork 60. BBQ PORK	\$9.5	Thai Dishes	
Rice 43. COMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$17.0	Chinese Dishes CASHEW CHICKEN	
Side Orders		Vegetable	
STEAMED BROWN RICE		51. BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE	\$16.8
Chicken 47. CASHEW CHICKEN	\$16.8	Water	\$3.5
Sauces		Hot Drinks	
Appetizer 3. CREAM CHEESE WONTON	\$8.0	Thai Fried Rice 39. SPICY FRIED RICE	\$16.0
Chicken Dishes BBQ CHICKEN		Entree	¢16 0

48. SWEET AND SOUR

\$16.8



Pan Fried Noodles		Organic Coffee	
29. KAI KUA	\$16.0	&AmpAmp; Tea	
Thai Salads		ICED GREEN TEA	\$3.5
19. PAPAYA SALAD	\$14.5	Extras & Amp; Amp; Sig	de
	·	Dishes	- 0
Stir Fried Noodles		STEAMED JASMINE RICE	
30. RAD NAH	\$16.0	OTEXIMED ONOMINE RIOE	
		Salad	
Special Lunch		20. HOUSE SALAD	\$15.5
2. BBQ CHICKEN LUNCH	\$13.0	FRIED FISH WITH GREEN APPLE SALAD	\$20.0
Oodles Of Noodles		_	
27. CHOW MEIN	\$16.3	Dessert	
		FRIED BANANA	\$7.0
Lunch Special - Chicke	en	FRIED BANANA WITH ICE CREAM	\$7.0
6. ORANGE CHICKEN LUNCH	\$13.0	Cumico	
Olegoje Thei Cours		Curries	
Classic Thai Soups		35. PINEAPPLE CURRY	\$11.5
13. TOM KHA KAI		36. KANG SOM CHA-OM CURRY	\$13.5
Shaved Ice Series		Lunch Specials	
ICE CREAM SMOOTHIE	\$4.5	5. MIXED VEGETABLES LUNCH	\$13.0
		9. GREEN CURRY LUNCH	\$13.0
Simply Delicious		A •	
28. PAD KEE MAO	\$16.3	Asian	
La Maio /Dad		EGG ROLL	\$8.0
Lo Mein/Pad		GYOZA	\$8.0
Thai/Vermicelli/Mei Fun			
25. PAD THAI	\$16.3	Salads	
Chafe #20.0 Chasiala		17. LARB SALAD	\$15.5
Chef'S Specials		21. BEEF SALAD	\$15.5
60. BBQ CHICKEN	\$16.8	22. SEAFOOD SALAD	\$23.5

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
133	

Beverages		5. FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.0
FRUIT SMOOTHIE	\$4.5	6. ROYAL SHRIMP	\$12.0
REGULAR ICED TEA	\$3.5		
THAI COFFEE		Popular Items	
		7. SATAY	\$15.5
Rices		55. ORANGE CHICKEN	\$16.8
40. PAD KA PAOW OVER RICE	\$16.0	32. GREEN CURRY	\$17.0
45. SHRIMP PASTE RICE	\$17.0	34. RED CURRY	\$9.5
46. JERKY OVER RICE WITH FRIED EGG	\$19.5	26. PAD SEE EW	\$16.3
Ingradianta Haad		Fried Rice	
Ingredients Used		37. HOUSE FRIED RICE	\$16.0
COCONUT		VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$15.5
SHRIMP		41. PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$16.5
BANANA		42. CRAB FRIED RICE	\$16.5
These Types Of Dishes	c	44. SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	\$23.5
Are Being Served	3	FRIED RICE	
ICE CREAM	\$3.0	Soups	
CHICKEN		8. SEAFOOD SOUP	
SOUP		9. TOM YUM KUNG	
		10. TOM YUM KAI	
Seafood		11. TOM KHA SEAFOOD SOUP	
63. BLACK PEPPERCORN	\$20.0	12. TOM KHA KUNG	
64. FISH CURRY	\$20.0	14. SILKEN TOFU SOUP	
65. FRIED FISH WITH MANGO SALAD	\$13.0	15. VEGETABLE SOUP	
66. PAD KA PAOW SEAFOOD	\$23.5	16. WONTON SOUP	
Entrées		Lunch Special	
1. FRIED TOFU	\$8.0	1. PAD THAI LUNCH	\$13.0
2. FRIED WONTON	\$8.0	3. PAD KA PAOW LUNCH	\$13.0
4. SHRIMP CAKE	\$13.5	4. BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE LUNCH	\$13.0



7. TERIYAKI LUNCH	\$13.0	53. PAD KA PAOW	\$16.8
8. YELLOW CURRY LUNCH	\$13.0	54. CRISPY PORK WITH CHINESE	\$16.8
10. PRIK KING LUNCH	\$13.0	BROCCOLI	0400
11. PANANG LUNCH	\$13.0	56. TERIYAKI	\$16.8
12. GARLIC AND PEPPER LUNCH	\$13.0	57. GARLIC AND PEPPER	\$16.8
13. SWEET AND SOUR LUNCH	\$13.0	58. PAD WOON SEN	\$16.8
		59. THAI OMELET	\$16.5
A La Carte		60. BBQ BEEF	\$10.5
50. PAD PRIK KING	\$16.8	61. PORK JERKY	\$16.8
52. MIXED VEGETABLE	\$16.5	62. EGGPLANT SAUTEED SPICYE	\$16.8

Baan Thai

13541 Roscoe Blvd, Panorama City, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with Menu